GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1113
ANSWERED ON:10.03.2005

FACILITIES AT BOGRIRAILWAY STATION
Zahedi Shri Mahboob

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whehter the Government is aware that adequate facilities and amenities have not been provided for the passengers and Railway employees at the Bogri Railway Station;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor; and

(c) the concrete measures/steps being taken by the Government to provide all the required facilities and amenities at the said station?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRIR. VELU)
(a) Adequate Passenger amenities as per norms are available.

(b) & (c) Do not arise.
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